Licence Type = Name/Premise

Taxi Garry Miller
Licensing David Amiss
Licensing David Amiss
Licensing David Amiss
Licensing David Amiss
Licensing David Amiss
Licensing David Amiss
Licensing David Amiss
Licensing David Amiss
Licensing David Amiss
Licensing David Amiss
Licensing David Amiss
Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Simon Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Molloy
Taxi Andrew Molloy
Taxi Andrew Molloy
Taxi Andrew Molloy
Taxi Andrew Molloy
Taxi Andrew Molloy
Taxi Sarah Miller
Taxi Jonathan Maclennan
Taxi lan McHugh
Taxi Matthew Yaxley
Licensing Kings Head Belton
Licensing B&M

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi Ivor Stone

Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Karzan Housein
Taxi Ben Furness
Taxi Ben Furness
Taxi Ben Furness
Taxi Ben Furness
Taxi Andrew Kitchen

Taxi Andrew Kitchen



Application

New Driver

Street collection

Street collection

Street collection

Street collection

Street collection

Street collection

Street collection

Street collection

Street collection

Street collection

Street collection

Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal

Private Hire Plate - Vehicle Change

Transfer

Vary DPS

Hackney Carriage Badge Renewal
Landau New Plate

New 2nd Class Hackney Carriage Badge

Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal

Date issued

25/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
27/04/2022
27/04/2022
27/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
29/04/2022
29/04/2022
29/04/2022
29/04/2022



